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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alayna Torres3121
RCG

9.200 9.000 9.5009.200 36.900
13T 15T 1T 2 1 

1 

Lauren Bhend3124
RCG

8.900 9.350 9.6008.600 36.450
36T 6 15T 1 2 

2 

Amalia Miksch3093
Love's

9.400 9.500 8.4008.900 36.200
3T 2 6 36 3 

3 

Jaylyn Pomager3123
RCG

9.350 8.750 9.3508.700 36.150
7T 28 13T 3 4 

4 

Brooke Salazar3122
RCG

9.600 9.150 8.5008.800 36.050
1 10T 8T 30T 5 

5 

Chloe Womeldorph3018
Aerial Athletics

9.300 8.850 9.1008.750 36.000
10T 21T 10T 5 6 

6 

Adalee Akridge3097
Love's

9.000 9.600 8.5508.800 35.950
28* 1 8T 27T 7T

7T

Brianna Vick3051
GOSA

9.000 9.100 8.8009.050 35.950
28* 12T 3 13T 7T

7T

Mila Braun3013
Aerial Athletics

9.100 9.200 8.9508.500 35.750
21T 8T 18T 7 9 

9 

Jada Walker3014
Aerial Athletics

9.200 9.250 9.1508.000 35.600
13T 7 34T 4 10 

10 

Daveena Sanchez3111
Power House San Juan

9.550 8.650 8.9008.400 35.500
2 31T 21T 8* 11T

11T

Emily Mutchler3141
TAGS

9.100 9.400 8.0009.000 35.500
21T 4T 4T 46T 11T

11T

Emma Villalon3096
Love's

8.700 8.700 8.9009.200 35.500
53T 29T 1T 8* 11T

11T

Kayla Drew3095
Love's

9.400 8.900 8.6508.500 35.450
3T 20 18T 23T 14 

14 

Avery Hatfield3032
Dysarz

9.000 9.400 8.7008.300 35.400
28T 4T 24T 17T 15T

15T

Naomi Sherwood3094
Love's

9.200 8.950 8.5008.750 35.400
13T 18T 10T 30T 15T

15T

Ainsleigh Broadwell3042
Flipnastics

9.200 9.450 8.6508.050 35.350
13T 3 32T 23T 17T

17T

Peyton Weaver3079
J&R Gymnastics

9.400 8.150 8.8009.000 35.350
3T 40T 4T 13T 17T

17T

Maleah Leavitt3015
Aerial Athletics

9.400 8.800 8.2508.400 34.850
3T 26T 21T 40 19 

19 

Riley Apel3101
Olympia Hills

8.900 9.000 8.0008.850 34.750
36T 15T 7 46T 20 

20 

Amanda Galan3134
Sunburst

9.350 8.000 8.7008.550 34.600
7T 43T 17 17T 21T

21T

Emma Arnold3075
J&R Gymnastics

9.100 8.850 8.6008.050 34.600
21T 21T 32T 25T 21T

21T

Kayley Echols3017
Aerial Athletics

9.200 8.200 8.9008.250 34.550
13T 39 27T 8T 23T

23T

Loghan Gonzales3012
Aerial Athletics

9.000 8.800 8.0008.750 34.550
28T 26T 10T 46T 23T

23T
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Elena Stripling3125
RCG

9.350 7.850 8.7008.600 34.500
7T 45T 15T 17* 25T

25T

Camilla Nunez3063
High Velocity

9.150 8.850 8.7007.800 34.500
19T 21T 42T 17* 25T

25T

Kyra Chandler3080
J&R Gymnastics

9.100 9.150 8.3007.850 34.400
21T 10T 39T 38T 27 

27 

Lillian Roiland3104
Olympia Hills

8.800 8.950 8.9007.650 34.300
48T 18T 47 8T 28 

28 

Valentina lopez Urrego3052
GOSA

8.800 9.100 8.6007.750 34.250
48T 12T 44 25T 29 

29 

OLivia Guzzo3131
Sunburst

9.150 8.300 8.4508.300 34.200
19T 38 24T 34T 30 

30 

Alyssa Cutlip3054
GOSA

9.250 8.150 8.5008.000 33.900
12 40T 34T 30T 31 

31 

Sarah Villarreal3064
High Velocity

9.000 8.400 8.5007.850 33.750
28T 37 39T 30T 32 

32 

Sydney Mutchler3142
TAGS

8.800 8.700 8.8007.400 33.700
48T 29T 51T 13T 33 

33 

Kelsey Meckel3002
AAGI

9.100 9.200 8.0007.350 33.650
21T 8T 53 46T 34 

34 

Isabella Abercrombie3053
GOSA

9.100 9.000 7.5008.000 33.600
21T 15T 34T 57T 35 

35 

Hannah Salinas3103
Olympia Hills

8.950 8.650 8.1007.800 33.500
35 31T 42T 42T 36 

36 

Angeles Villarreal3062
High Velocity

8.400 8.600 8.9007.500 33.400
62 33 49T 8T 37 

37 

Leah Snipes3016
Aerial Athletics

9.000 8.500 8.3507.400 33.250
28T 34 51T 37 38 

38 

Pyper Key3092
Love's

8.900 8.850 7.7507.700 33.200
36T 21T 45T 55 39 

39 

Bryanna Izaguirre3065
High Velocity

9.300 7.350 8.8007.700 33.150
10T 54 45T 13T 40 

40 

Alexa Guerra3135
Sunburst

8.900 7.500 8.3008.400 33.100
36T 49* 21T 38T 41T

41T

Karley Cowan3001
AAGI

8.850 7.500 8.4508.300 33.100
46T 49* 24T 34T 41T

41T

Emme Reiner3102
Olympia Hills

8.900 7.750 8.5507.850 33.050
36* 47T 39T 27T 43T

43T

Emma Hunt3072
J&R Gymnastics

8.900 8.000 8.0508.100 33.050
36* 43T 31 44T 43T

43T

Jessica Schibi3031
Dysarz

8.900 8.450 8.1007.500 32.950
36T 35T 49T 42T 45 

45 

Emma Grace Yura3003
AAGI

8.850 7.500 8.5508.000 32.900
46T 49T 34T 27T 46 

46 

Cassidy Mullen3073
J&R Gymnastics

9.200 7.250 8.1508.200 32.800
13T 55T 29T 41 47 

47 

Kyla Giddiens3078
J&R Gymnastics

8.700 9.100 7.8507.100 32.750
53T 12T 55T 51T 48 

48 
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Avery Martinez3105
Olympia Hills

8.600 7.500 8.7007.600 32.400
56T 49T 48 17T 49 

49 

Alyssa Rios3061
High Velocity

8.600 8.450 8.7006.500 32.250
56T 35T 62 17T 50 

50 

Jordan Patteson3143
TAGS

8.500 7.250 7.5008.700 31.950
60T 55T 13T 57T 51 

51 

Lauren Corry3023
Cinderella

8.800 7.750 7.8507.100 31.500
48T 47T 55T 51T 52 

52 

Tabitha Emslie3076
J&R Gymnastics

8.900 7.400 7.9507.200 31.450
36T 53 54 50 53 

53 

Brandi Huesits3133
Sunburst

7.500 7.850 7.6008.000 30.950
63 45T 34T 56 54 

54 

Ashley Tregeagle3151
VIP

8.600 6.850 7.2008.200 30.850
56T 58T 29T 59 55 

55 

Mayan Rodriguez3091
Love's

8.900 6.850 6.5008.250 30.500
36T 58T 27T 61 56 

56 

Alexis Underbrink3033
Dysarz

8.800 6.550 8.0507.000 30.400
48T 61 58T 44T 57 

57 

Mia Froehlich3041
Flipnastics

8.900 6.450 7.8006.900 30.050
36T 62 60 53T 58 

58 

Hailey Schaefer3074
J&R Gymnastics

8.700 6.750 7.0507.000 29.500
53T 60 58T 60 59 

59 

Elisa Zuniga3132
Sunburst

9.000 7.000 6.0007.100 29.100
28T 57 55T 63 60 

60 

Mareli Esquivel3066
High Velocity

9.100 8.850 9.000__.___ 26.950
21T 21T 64 6 61 

61 

Emily Garza3022
Cinderella

8.500 6.400 6.2005.400 26.500
60T 63 63 62 62 

62 

Hannah Bearden3021
Cinderella

8.600 3.350 5.8006.700 24.450
56T 64 61 64 63 

63 

Liliana Estrada3106
Olympia Hills

0.000 8.050 7.8008.500 24.350
64 42 18T 53T 64 

64 
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